
Ladies Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     WAKATSUKI Hitoshi JPN Giant Course GS

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1625.0 m
Finish              1364.0 m
Vertical Drop       261.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAMISAKA Satoru JPN Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

            -B- YOKOSAWA Miho JPN             -B- YOKOSAWA Miho JPN
            -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN             -C- ITAKUIRA Hiromi JPN

Number of gate 32(31) Number of gate 32(31)
Start time 09:45 Start time 12:40
Weather Cloudy Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  7.5 /  8.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature 10.5 / 11.3

F:890

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 3 307085 SAKAI Airi 92 JPN    53.76 2    57.49 7  1:51.25 0.00
2 6 307591 AZEGAMI Keina 96 JPN    53.73 1    57.69 9  1:51.42 1.36
3 5 306842 KOHSIMA Yukako 91 JPN    54.24 3    57.40 5  1:51.64 3.12
4 2 307208 TAGUCHI Ai 93 JPN    54.79 5    57.26 3  1:52.05 6.40
5 8 307043 ITO Miiko 91 JPN    55.11 9    57.03 1  1:52.14 7.12
6 12 307233 MIYAKI Arisa 94 JPN    54.79 5    57.51 8  1:52.30 8.40
7 14 306905 MEGURO Erina 91 JPN    54.90 7    57.81 10  1:52.71 11.68
8 1 307078 TAKATANI Yoko 92 JPN    55.60 11    57.38 4  1:52.98 13.84
9 7 306976 MIYAZAKI Haruka 92 JPN    54.73 4    58.33 15  1:53.06 14.48

10 21 307146 MORIGUCHI Akane 92 JPN    55.91 13    57.18 2  1:53.09 14.72
11 13 306841 KOBAYASHI Yumi 91 JPN    55.15 10    58.20 14  1:53.35 16.80
12 4 307195 SHOJI Ayana 93 JPN    55.06 8    58.48 16  1:53.54 18.32
13 16 275024 BELL Victoria 94 IRE    56.22 16    57.46 6  1:53.68 19.44
14 15 275029 BELL Florence 96 IRE    55.71 12    57.99 11  1:53.70 19.60
15 18 307083 SUGIYAMA Fuyumi 93 JPN    55.98 14    58.15 13  1:54.13 23.04
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 11 307344 SATO Mami 95 JPN    56.16 15    58.05 12  1:54.21 23.68
17 17 306968 KATO Yuumi 91 JPN    57.69 17    59.87 17  1:57.56 50.48
18 20 306859 SHOJI Rino 91 JPN    58.31 18  1:00.72 18  1:59.03 62.24
19 24 307652 MURAKAMI Maho 93 JPN    59.51 19  1:00.96 19  2:00.47 73.76
20 22 307461 UESU Miki 92 JPN  1:00.77 20  1:02.00 20  2:02.77 92.16
21 23 307671 CHIBA Ayano 93 JPN  1:14.78 21  1:17.33 21  2:32.11 326.88

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 9 307080 TABUCHI Ryoko 93 JPN
-2 19 307137 TAGO Kazumi 93 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 10 307032 NEGISHI Shiho 91 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   KANZAKI Nobuhiko      #878       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 3 307085 SAKAI Airi  1:51.25 55.18 55.18 0.00

2 6 307591 AZEGAMI Keina  1:51.42 63.65 - -
3 5 306842 KOHSIMA Yukako  1:51.64 55.09 55.09 3.12

4 2 307208 TAGUCHI Ai  1:52.05 65.92 - -

5 8 307043 ITO Miiko  1:52.14 56.53 56.53 7.12

6 12 307233 MIYAKI Arisa  1:52.30 66.12 - -

7 14 306905 MEGURO Erina  1:52.71 56.75 56.75 11.68

8 1 307078 TAKATANI Yoko  1:52.98 63.60 - -
9 7 306976 MIYAZAKI Haruka  1:53.06 61.25 61.25 14.48

10 21 307146 MORIGUCHI Akane  1:53.09 118.19 - -

The best 5 at start

DNF1 9 307080 TABUCHI Ryoko - 47.81

11 13 306841 KOBAYASHI Yumi  1:53.35 54.34

3 5 306842 KOHSIMA Yukako  1:51.64 55.09

1 3 307085 SAKAI Airi  1:51.25 55.18

5 8 307043 ITO Miiko  1:52.14 56.53

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 268.95
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 284.80
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 36.40

Calculated penalty

(A) 284.80 + (B) 268.95 - (C) 36.40 = 517.35 : 10 = 51.74

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 54.74

TD                   KANZAKI Nobuhiko      #878       ______________________________
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女女女女女 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD          KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     WAKATSUKI Hitoshi JPN Giant Course GS

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1625.0 m
Finish              1364.0 m
Vertical Drop       261.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAMISAKA Satoru JPN Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

            -B- YOKOSAWA Miho JPN             -B- YOKOSAWA Miho JPN
            -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN             -C- ITAKUIRA Hiromi JPN

Number of gate 32(31) Number of gate 32(31)
Start time 09:45 Start time 12:40
Weather Cloudy Weather Cloudy
Snow condition Granular Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  7.5 /  8.3 Start/Finish Air Temperature 10.5 / 11.3

F:890

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

1 3 03005156 阪阪 愛愛 学学 日日日日女学    53.76 2    57.49 6  1:51.25 0.00
2 6 03008492 畔畔 慧慧 長長 中長中中中中中    53.73 1    57.69 8  1:51.42 1.36
3 5 03005439 神神 由由女 学学 日日日日女学    54.24 3    57.40 5  1:51.64 3.12
4 2 03004902 田田 藍 学学 國國國女学    54.79 5    57.26 3  1:52.05 6.40
5 8 03004515 伊伊 美美女 学学 伊東女女日日女学    55.11 9    57.03 1  1:52.14 7.12
6 12 03004669 宮宮 亜愛亜 学学 女伊大大女学    54.79 5    57.51 7  1:52.30 8.40
7 14 03005013 本目 恵恵慧 学学 法法女学    54.90 7    57.81 9  1:52.71 11.68
8 1 03004686 髙髙 陽女 学学 専専女学    55.60 11    57.38 4  1:52.98 13.84
9 7 03004602 宮宮 遥 学学 國國國女学    54.73 4    58.33 13  1:53.06 14.48

10 21 03006172 森田 茜 学学 東京京京女学    55.91 12    57.18 2  1:53.09 14.72
11 13 03004873 小小 由由 学学 日日女学    55.15 10    58.20 12  1:53.35 16.80
12 4 03004423 庄庄 彩彩 学学 法法女学    55.06 8    58.48 14  1:53.54 18.32
13 18 03004523 杉杉 冬美 学学 神慧神女学    55.98 13    58.15 11  1:54.13 23.04
14 11 03004293 佐佐 麻美 秋田 角中中中    56.16 14    58.05 10  1:54.21 23.68
15 17 03005119 加佐 ゆゆの 学学 日日女女日日女学    57.69 15    59.87 15  1:57.56 50.48
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

16 20 03004448 庄庄 梨梨 学学 女伊大大女学    58.31 16  1:00.72 16  1:59.03 62.24
17 24 03004775 村畔 舞舞 学学 中立女学    59.51 17  1:00.96 17  2:00.47 73.76
18 22 03005342 畔上上 美美 学学 びびび成成ｽｽｽｺｽ女学  1:00.77 18  1:02.00 18  2:02.77 92.16
19 23 03013721 千千 彩梨 学学 中立女学  1:14.78 19  1:17.33 19  2:32.11 326.88

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 9 03005365 田田 涼女 学学 中中女学

-2 19 03004605 多多 和和 学学 國國國女学

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 10 03004621 根根 中舞 学学 法法女学

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 3 03005156 阪阪 愛愛  1:51.25 32.24 32.24 0.00

2 6 03008492 畔畔 慧慧  1:51.42 42.42 - -
3 5 03005439 神神 由由由  1:51.64 35.37 - -

4 2 03004902 田田 藍  1:52.05 45.04 - -

5 8 03004515 伊伊 美美由  1:52.14 28.51 28.51 7.12

6 12 03004669 宮宮 亜愛亜  1:52.30 34.18 34.18 8.40

7 14 03005013 目目 恵恵慧  1:52.71 23.38 23.38 11.68

8 1 03004686 髙髙 陽由  1:52.98 42.91 - -
9 7 03004602 宮宮 遥  1:53.06 24.37 24.37 14.48

10 21 03006172 森田 茜  1:53.09 44.33 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
11 13 03004873 小小 由由  1:53.35 22.45

7 14 03005013 目目 恵恵慧  1:52.71 23.38

DNF1 9 03005365 田田 涼由 - 23.79

9 7 03004602 宮宮 遥  1:53.06 24.37

5 8 03004515 伊伊 美美由  1:52.14 28.51

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 122.50
(A) 競競競競競畔順10順位のBest 5 SAJ-Points 142.68
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 41.68

計算ペナルティー
(A) 142.68 + (B) 122.50 - (C) 41.68 = 223.50 : 10 = 22.35

ミニマムペナルティー 2.00

採用ペナルティー 22.35
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